

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME: Monday, June 1, 2015 @ 11:00 A.M.

PROJECT: 2015 Street Paving Program, Non-MFT

k:/bidtabs/MELRPOSE PARK/15052 2015 St Pav.xls

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		GA PAVING		CHGOLAND		JOHNSON PAVING		ALAMP CONCRETE	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
<b>ALTERNATE B</b>												
1. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	1,250	Foot	\$5.00	\$6,250.00	\$10.00	\$12,500.00	\$5.00	\$6,250.00	\$5.00	\$6,250.00	\$5.00	\$6,250.00
2. Sidewalk Removal	1,820	SqFt	1.75	3,185.00	1.00	1,820.00	1.00	1,820.00	3.50	6,370.00	215.00	391,300.00
3. Driveway Pavement Removal	400	SqYd	12.00	4,800.00	15.00	6,000.00	15.00	6,000.00	25.00	10,000.00	4.00	1,600.00
4. HMA Surface Removal (Var Depth)	10,200	SqYd	4.00	40,800.00	4.00	40,800.00	2.25	22,950.00	3.05	31,110.00	1.30	13,260.00
5. Preparation of Base	10,200	SqYd	3.00	30,600.00	0.50	5,100.00	0.25	2,550.00	0.25	2,550.00	1.50	15,300.00
6. Aggregate Base Repair	20	Ton	45.00	900.00	30.00	600.00	45.00	900.00	55.00	1,100.00	35.00	700.00
7. Structure to be Adjusted	18	Each	475.00	8,550.00	450.00	8,100.00	555.00	9,990.00	685.00	12,330.00	400.00	7,200.00
8. Structure to be Reconstructed	2	Each	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,300.00	2,600.00	1,350.00	2,700.00
9. CB, 4' Dia Tpe A, Type 1 Frame, Open Lid	2	Each	4,000.00	8,000.00	3,750.00	7,500.00	6,660.00	13,320.00	3,700.00	7,400.00	3,000.00	6,000.00
10. Frames and Lids, Type 1	6	Each	375.00	2,250.00	400.00	2,400.00	535.00	3,210.00	335.00	2,010.00	450.00	2,700.00
11. Comb Concrete C&G, Type M-4.12 (Mod)	1,250	Foot	22.50	28,125.00	15.00	18,750.00	23.50	29,375.00	25.00	31,250.00	22.00	27,500.00
12. PCC Sidewalk, 5"	1,820	SqFt	5.00	9,100.00	5.50	10,010.00	9.50	17,290.00	8.00	14,560.00	6.00	10,920.00
13. Detectable Warhngs	110	SqFt	30.00	3,300.00	30.00	3,300.00	35.00	3,850.00	40.00	4,400.00	45.00	4,950.00
14. PCC Driveway Pavement, 7"	400	SqYd	50.00	20,000.00	52.00	20,800.00	87.50	35,000.00	60.00	24,000.00	75.00	30,000.00
15. Class D Patches, Type II, 6"	300	SqYd	52.00	15,600.00	46.00	13,800.00	50.00	15,000.00	25.00	7,500.00	85.00	25,500.00
16. Class D Patches, Type III, 6"	380	SqYd	50.00	19,000.00	44.00	16,720.00	50.00	19,000.00	25.00	9,500.00	80.00	30,400.00
17. Class D Patches, Type IV, 6"	450	SqYd	50.00	22,500.00	43.00	19,350.00	45.00	20,250.00	25.00	11,250.00	75.00	33,750.00
18. Edge Patch, 4"	1,350	SqYd	40.00	54,000.00	34.00	45,900.00	35.00	47,250.00	23.00	31,050.00	45.00	60,750.00
19. Protective Coat	1,320	SqYd	1.50	1,980.00	1.60	2,112.00	3.50	4,620.00	2.00	2,640.00	2.00	2,640.00
20. Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	30,000	Lbs	0.10	3,000.00	0.60	18,000.00	0.01	300.00	0.01	300.00	0.01	300.00
21. Leveling Binder (Mach Meth) N50	610	Ton	100.00	61,000.00	88.00	53,680.00	89.00	54,290.00	85.50	52,155.00	97.00	59,170.00
22. HMA Surface Course, Mix D, N50	1,060	Ton	85.00	90,100.00	83.00	87,980.00	87.00	92,220.00	87.00	92,220.00	97.00	102,820.00
23. Topsoil Placement, 3"	630	SqYd	7.00	4,410.00	4.00	2,520.00	5.00	3,150.00	12.00	7,560.00	1.00	630.00
24. Sodding	630	SqYd	8.00	5,040.00	10.00	6,300.00	10.00	6,300.00	12.00	7,560.00	3.00	1,890.00
25. Pavement Marking - Line 6"	275	Foot	4.00	1,100.00	2.00	550.00	5.40	1,485.00	4.50	1,237.50	10.00	2,750.00
26. Pavement Marking - Line 24"	80	Foot	10.00	800.00	10.00	800.00	21.50	1,720.00	18.00	1,440.00	20.00	1,600.00
27. Traffic Control and Protection	1	L.S.	20,000.00	20,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	12,810.00	12,810.00	59,591.50	59,591.50	27,500.00	27,500.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>				<b>\$ 467,390.00</b>		<b>\$ 417,792.00</b>		<b>\$ 434,900.00</b>		<b>\$ 439,934.00</b>		<b>\$ 870,080.00</b>